» ) LIGHTING ADVENTURE

SINCE 1970 —

OVERVIEW KC M-RACKS uses a lightweight all aluminum construction,
featuring precision 3D laser cut side rails that contour to your vehicles roofline. Our
modular design features horizontal cross bars with track mounts for endless cargo
configurations and easy integration of our signature KC LED Lights.

For Vehicle Specific Details and Specs:

@M-RACKS

FEATURES:

ACCESSORIZE: Extruded
Horizontal Cross Bars with
_Hardware Track mounts

OVERHEAD LIGHTING:

Seamless front mounted
LED Light Bar integration,
optimized for easy install and
low wind noise. Choose from
KC Gravity LED Pro6, C-Series
LED, or your preferred light bar
brand for a fuss free overhead
lighting solution

LED AREA LIGHTING:
Integrated side mounted 10”
C-Series LED Area flood
lights deliver tremendous
peripheralillumination €
around your vehicle

LIGHTWEIGHT:
Lightweight
All-Aluminum
Construction.
Designed,
Engineered and
Made in the USA

LOW PROFILE CONTOUR:
Vehicle Specific Low Profile
Contoured Design



Model / Description C Series Rack Only

GM/CHEVY 1999-2007 GMC/Chevy 1500/2500/3500 (Crew Cab) 99-07 Roof Rack System - Fits 50 Curved Light Bar 92011 92012 9201
GM/CHEVY 2007.5-2013 GMC/Chevy 1500 (Crew Cab) 07.5-13 Roof Rack System - Fits 50" Curved Light Bar 92021 92022 9202
GM/CHEVY 2007.5-2014 GMC/Chevy 2500/3500 (Crew Cab) 07.5-14 Roof Rack System - Fits 50 Curved Light Bar 92021 92022 9202
GM/CHEVY 2015-2018 GMC/Chevy 2500/3500 (Crew Cab) 15-18 Roof Rack System - Fits 50" Curved Light Bar 92031 92032 9203
GM/CHEVY 2014-2017 GMC/Chevy 1500 14-17 Roof Rack System - Fits 50" Curved Light Bar 92031 92032 9203
GM/CHEVY 2015-2018 GMC/Chevy Canyon/Colorado (Crew Cab) 15-18 Roof Rack System - Fits 45“ Curved Light Bar 92041 92042 9204
GM/CHEVY 2015-2018 GMC/Chevy Yukon/Tahoe (Full Length) 15-18 Roof Rack System - Fits 50 Curved Light Bar 92051 92052 9205
GM/CHEVY 2002-2006 Chevy Avalanche (Full Length) 02-06 Roof Rack System - Fits 50 Curved Light Bar 92061 92062 9206
GM/CHEVY 2007-2013 Chevy Avalanche (Full Length) 07-13 Roof Rack System - Fits 50" Curved Light Bar 92071 92072 9207
FORD 1999-2016 Ford F250/350/450 (Crew Cab) 99-16 Roof Rack System - Fits 50 Curved Light Bar 92081 92082 9208
FORD 2009-2014 Ford F150/Raptor (Super Crew) 09-14 Roof Rack System - Fits 50" Curved Light Bar 92111 92112 9211
FORD 2015-2018 Ford F150/Raptor/F250-F450 Super Duty (Super Crew) 15-18 Roof Rack System - Fits 50 Curved Light Bar 92091 92092 9209



FORD

DODGE

DODGE

JEEP

JEEP

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

MERCEDES

NISSAN

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

1999-2016

2009-2018

2010-2018

2007-2018

2018-2019

2005-2018

2007-2018

2010-2018

2002-2018

2016-2018

All

ALL

Model / Description

Ford F250/350/450 (Extended Cab) 99-16 Roof Rack System - Fits 50 Curved Light Bar

Dodge Ram 1500/2500/3500 (Crew Cab) 09-18 Roof Rack System - Fits 50” Curved Light Bar

Dodge Ram 2500/3500 (Mega Cab) 10-18 Roof Rack System - Fits 50 Curved Light Bar

Jeep Wrangler K (Unlimited) 07-18 Roof Rack System - Fits 50 Straight Light Bar

Jeep Wrangler JL 18-19 Roof Rack System - Fits 50 Straight Light Bar

Toyota Tacoma (Crew Cab) 05-18 Roof Rack System - Fits 45" Curved Light Bar

Toyota Tundra (Crew Max) O7-18 Roof Rack System - Fits 50 Curved Light Bar

Toyota 4Runner 10-18 Roof Rack System - 45 Curved Light Bar

Mercedes G-Class 02-18 Roof Rack System - Fits 50" Straight Light Bar

Nissan Titan (Crew Cab) 16-18 Roof Rack System - Fits 50" Curved Light Bar

10" C-Series Area Flood Light (4) Pack are designed to mount to existing cut out

28" Rear Facing LED Chase Bar

C Series

92101

EPAVA|

92131

92141

92181

92151

92161

92191

92201

92171

9814

9801

92102

92122

92132

92142

92182

92152

92162

92192

92202

92172

Rack Only

9210

9212

9213

9214

9218

9215

9216

9219

9220

9217



