

OVERVIEW KC M-RACKS uses a lightweight all aluminum construction, featuring precision 3D laser cut side rails that contour to your vehicle's roofline. Our modular design features horizontal cross bars with track mounts for endless cargo configurations and easy integration of our signature KC LED Lights.

For Vehicle Specific Details and Specs: http://www.kchilites.com/roof-racks.htm

FEATURES:

ACCESSORIZE: Extruded Horizontal Cross Bars with Hardware Track mounts for endless cargo carrying and mounting options

@M-RACKS

» LED AREA LIGHTING:
Integrated side mounted 10"
C-Series LED Area flood
lights deliver tremendous
peripheral illumination
around your vehicle



op

» OVERHEAD LIGHTING:
Seamless front mounted
LED Light Bar integration,
optimized for easy install and
low wind noise. Choose from
KC Gravity LED Pro6, C-Series
LED, or your preferred light bar
brand for a fuss free overhead
lighting solution

» LIGHTWEIGHT:
Lightweight
All-Aluminum
Construction.
Designed,
Engineered and
Made in the USA



Contoured Design

Make	Year	Model / Description	C Series	Pro6	Rack Only
GM/CHEVY	1999-2007	GMC/Chevy 1500/2500/3500 (Crew Cab) 99-07 Roof Rack System - Fits 50" Curved Light Bar	92011	92012	9201
GM/CHEVY	2007.5-2013	GMC/Chevy 1500 (Crew Cab) 07.5-13 Roof Rack System - Fits 50" Curved Light Bar	92021	92022	9202
GM/CHEVY	2007.5-2014	GMC/Chevy 2500/3500 (Crew Cab) 07.5-14 Roof Rack System - Fits 50" Curved Light Bar	92021	92022	9202
GM/CHEVY	2015-2018	GMC/Chevy 2500/3500 (Crew Cab) 15-18 Roof Rack System - Fits 50" Curved Light Bar	92031	92032	9203
GM/CHEVY	2014-2017	GMC/Chevy 1500 14-17 Roof Rack System - Fits 50" Curved Light Bar	92031	92032	9203
GM/CHEVY	2015-2018	GMC/Chevy Canyon/Colorado (Crew Cab) 15-18 Roof Rack System - Fits 45" Curved Light Bar	92041	92042	9204
GM/CHEVY	2015-2018	GMC/Chevy Yukon/Tahoe (Full Length) 15-18 Roof Rack System - Fits 50" Curved Light Bar	92051	92052	9205
GM/CHEVY	2002-2006	Chevy Avalanche (Full Length) O2-O6 Roof Rack System - Fits 50" Curved Light Bar	92061	92062	9206
GM/CHEVY	2007-2013	Chevy Avalanche (Full Length) 07-13 Roof Rack System - Fits 50" Curved Light Bar	92071	92072	9207
FORD	1999-2016	Ford F250/350/450 (Crew Cab) 99-16 Roof Rack System - Fits 50" Curved Light Bar	92081	92082	9208
FORD	2009-2014	Ford F150/Raptor (Super Crew) 09-14 Roof Rack System - Fits 50" Curved Light Bar	92111	92112	9211
FORD	2015-2018	Ford F150/Raptor/F250-F450 Super Duty (Super Crew) 15-18 Roof Rack System - Fits 50" Curved Light Bar	92091	92092	9209

Make	Year	Model / Description	C Series	Pro6	Rack Only
FORD	1999-2016	Ford F250/350/450 (Extended Cab) 99-16 Roof Rack System - Fits 50" Curved Light Bar	92101	92102	9210
DODGE	2009-2018	Dodge Ram 1500/2500/3500 (Crew Cab) 09-18 Roof Rack System - Fits 50" Curved Light Bar	92121	92122	9212
DODGE	2010-2018	Dodge Ram 2500/3500 (Mega Cab) 10-18 Roof Rack System - Fits 50" Curved Light Bar	92131	92132	9213
JEEP	2007-2018	Jeep Wrangler JK (Unlimited) 07-18 Roof Rack System - Fits 50" Straight Light Bar	92141	92142	9214
JEEP	2018-2019	Jeep Wrangler JL 18-19 Roof Rack System - Fits 50" Straight Light Bar	92181	92182	9218
ТОУОТА	2005-2018	Toyota Tacoma (Crew Cab) O5-18 Roof Rack System - Fits 45" Curved Light Bar	92151	92152	9215
ТОҮОТА	2007-2018	Toyota Tundra (Crew Max) 07-18 Roof Rack System - Fits 50" Curved Light Bar	92161	92162	9216
ТОҮОТА	2010-2018	Toyota 4Runner 10-18 Roof Rack System - 45" Curved Light Bar	92191	92192	9219
MERCEDES	2002-2018	Mercedes G-Class O2-18 Roof Rack System - Fits 50" Straight Light Bar	92201	92202	9220
NISSAN	2016-2018	Nissan Titan (Crew Cab) 16-18 Roof Rack System - Fits 50" Curved Light Bar	92171	92172	9217
UNIVERSAL	All	10" C-Series Area Flood Light (4) Pack are designed to mount to existing cut out	9814		
UNIVERSAL	ALL	28" Rear Facing LED Chase Bar	9801		